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Top Quarterback Scoring

2006

PLAYER NFL BYE FA TOTALAVG 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Peyton Manning IND 8 249 1556 0 22 10 15 26 14 10 20 14 32 22 bye 8 8 26 11 11
Daunte Culpepper MIN 5 249 1556 15 15 25 13 15 10 10 22 3 9 4 28 27 bye 21 19 13
Trent Green KAN 5 * 218 1363 20 20 10 11 19 5 22 15 22 23 10 16 bye 8 10 4 3
Marc Bulger STL 9 199 12.44 29 8 0 0 0 27 14 11 14 bye 15 12 19 5 20 13 12
Donovan McNabb PHI 6 193 12.06 O 1 8§ 11 32 11 12 21 0 8 23 5 bye 9 21 11 20
Brett Favre GNB 6 183 1144 6 21 21 5 0 9 21 12 bye 13 12 11 18 1 22 10 1
Jake Plummer DEN 9 * 179 1119 12 15 13 6 11 9 9 bye 12 34 7 7 9 1 15 9 10
Jake Delhomme CAR 7 163 10.19 16 10 18 6 14 8 3 16 16 11 1 6 4 14 bye 6 14
Aaron Brooks NOR 10 * 154 963 7 9 4 10 12 6 20 12 3 bye 13 11 2 8 15 14 8
Tom Brady NWE 7 149 931 9 12 5 12 2 2 15 9 10 13 8 8 2 15 bye 8 19
Kerry Collins OAK 5 145 9.06 O 8 24 2 20 20 9 bye 7 11 19 0 9 8 8 0 0
Matt Hasselbeck SEA 8 * 138 863 7 0 7 19 26 4 0 2 15 6 5 17 8 bye 11 1 10
Vinny Testaverde DAL 9 * 131 819 8 9 4 1 9 1 0 1 5 12 15 13 1 bye 7 16 19
David Carr HOU 3 ~* 124 775 1 1 7 3 1 7 4 6 8 12 bye 11 22 9 8 17 7
Billy Volek TEN 10 * 122 763 4 0 34 28 13 0 0 18 bye 8 4 0 0 13 0 0 0
Drew Brees SDG 10 * 122 763 0 15 1 8 0 22 9 bye 13 16 4 8 8 8 2 1 7
Brian Griese TAM 7 113 7.06 0 18 1 24 1 19 8 5 15 bye 3 14 5 0 0 0 0
Byron Leftwich JAC 7 * 110 688 1 0 2 10 11 9 0 0 bye 7 15 16 20 16 1 1 1
Carson Palmer CIN 10 106 6.63 O 0 0 7 23 13 4 7 8 9 6 1 bye 3 14 0 1
Joey Harrington DET 3 * 99 6.19 19 2 20 0 5 1 1 0 1 11 9 1 1 bye 7 6 5
Drew Bledsoe BUF 9 87 544 4 3 4 1 15 12 6 0 4 2 5 7 6 10 bye 6 2
Michael Vick ATL 8 * 87 544 1 0 7 1 4 12 7 4 bye 17 3 10 4 1 3 10 3
Chad Pennington NYJ 8 * 86 538 4 10 12 4 3 0 0 0 1 7 3 7 14 0 bye 12 9
Tim Rattay SFO 6 * 86 506 O 0 0 0 0 3 0 13 12 0 bye 13 25 15 0 0 5
Josh McCown ARI 6 * 74 463 0 12 17 14 0 0 0 0 3 1 7 bye 10 1 5 1 3
Ben Roethlisberger  PIT 4 72 450 O 8 15 0 9 0 1 1 5 6 bye 6 9 4 3 5 0
Kurt Warner NYG 5 * 60 375 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 12 bye 7 5 13 8 5
Kyle Boller BAL 3 * 57 356 1 3 7 10 2 0 9 8 0 8 0 bye 0 2 2 1 4
Jeff Garcia CLE 4 * 53 331 O 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 bye 10 18 8 5 4 1 5
A.J. Feeley MIA 4 * 51 319 O 4 6 3 16 3 9 bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3
Steve McNair TEN 10 * 45 281 O 0 0 0 0 10 6 0 bye 0 0 8 8 0 0 12 1
Patrick Ramsey WAS 3 * 43 269 8 2 7 9 6 1 2 7 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 1 0
Kelly Holcomb CLE 4 * 36 225 8 0 0 0 0o 27 0 1 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mark Brunell WAS 3 32 200 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 bye 1 1 4 17 1 0
Jay Fiedler MIA 4 * 32 200 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 1 8 7 1 10 5 0 0 0
Ken Dorsey SFO 6 * 25 156 5 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 1 5 0
Chad Hutchinson CHI 4 * 22 138 4 1 2 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0
Rich Gannon OAK 5 * 21 131 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15
Brad Johnson TAM 7 * 21 131 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 3 16 0 2
Shaun King ARI 6 * 18 113 O 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0
Rex Grossman CHI 4 * 18 113 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 10 1 7
Chris Chandler STL 9 * 16 100 O 0 0 9 7 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eli Manning NYG 5 16 100 3 5 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0
Luke McCown CLE 4 * 16 100 O 2 0 1 13 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jon Kitna CIN 10 * 11 069 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0
Sage Rosenfels MIA 4 * 11 069 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Simms TAM 7 * 11 069 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
David Garrard JAC 7 10 063 O 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Doug Flutie SDG 10 * 8 050 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Jonathan Quinn CHI 4 * 8 050 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 bye 7 0 0 0
Craig Krenzel CHI 4 * 8 050 O 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 3 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0
Quincy Carter NYJ 8 * 6 038 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0
Trent Dilfer SEA 8 5 031 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0
Koy Detmer PHI 6 * 5 031 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0
Matt Schaub ATL 8 * 5 031 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jamie Martin STL 9 * 4 025 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Craig Nall GNB 6 * 4 025 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Jim Sorgi IND 8 * 4 025 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0
John Navarre ARI 6 * 3 019 O 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0
Jeff Blake PHI 6 * 1 006 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0
Shane Matthews BUF 9 * 1 006 O 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0
Tommy Maddox PIT 4 * 1 006 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0 0
Drew Henson DAL 9 * 1 006 O 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0
Philip Rivers SDG 10 * 1 006 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeff George CHI 4 * 0 000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0
Todd Collins KAN 5 * 0 000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0
Alex Van Pelt BUF 9 * 0 000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0
Jason Garrett MIA 4 * 0 000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ty Detmer ATL 8 * 0 000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Beuerlein DEN 9 * 0 000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rob Johnson OAK 5 * 0 000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Doug Pederson GNB 6 * 0 000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rodney Peete CAR 7 * 0 000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0
Jim Miller NWE 7 * 0 000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0
Kordell Stewart BAL 3 * 0 000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0 0 0
Gus Frerotte MIN 5 * 0 000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0 0
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PLAYER

Rick Mirer

Tony Banks
Ray Lucas
Damon Huard
Danny Wuerffel
Mike Quinn
Todd Bouman
Cory Sauter
Charlie Batch
Akili Smith

Tim Couch

Joe Germaine
Scott Covington
Anthony Wright
Brock Huard
Chris Redman
Tee Martin
Doug Johnson
Travis Brown
Clint Stoerner
Jarious Jackson
Neil O'Donnell
Jesse Palmer
Marques Tuiasosopo
Tory Woodbury
Chris Weinke
Mike McMahon
Josh Booty

Tim Hasselbeck
Greg Zolman
J.T. O'Sullivan
Rohan Davey
Cleo Lemon
Brandon Doman
Randy Fasani
Quinn Gray
Kurt Kittner
Shaun Hill

Jeff Kelly

Seth Burford
Nick Rolovich
Dave Ragone
Seneca Wallace
Brian St. Pierre
Brooks Bollinger
KIiff Kingsbury
Jason Johnson
Tom Arth

Jim Kubiak
James MacPherson
Jason Gesser
Chris Finlen
Kirk Farmer
Bret Engemann
Marquel Blackwell
Lon Sheriff
Nate Hybl
David Rivers
Juston Wood
Curt Anes
Gibran Hamdan
Tony Romo
Shane Stafford
Danny Kanell
Tim Levcik
Tommy Jones
J.P. Losman
Andrew Hall
Josh Harris

Jeff Smoker
Cody Pickett
Casey Bramlet
Matt Mauck
B.J. Symons
Bradlee Van Pelt
Ricky Ray

2006

NFL BYE FA TOTALAVG

DET
HOU
BAL
KAN
WAS
PIT
NOR
IND
PIT
GNB
GNB
SDG
STL
BAL
SEA
BAL
OAK
TEN
IND
MIA
DEN
TEN
NYG
OAK
NOR
CAR
DET
CLE
WAS
BUF
GNB
NWE
SDG
SFO
BUF
JAC
PIT
MIN
SEA
SDG
DEN
HOU
SEA
PIT
NYJ
NOR
BUF
IND
IND
IND
TEN
NYJ
STL
OAK
NYJ
MIA
CLE
OAK
MIN
DET
WAS
DAL
TAM
DEN
PIT
CIN
BUF
PHI
CLE
STL
SFO
CIN
DEN
HOU
DEN
NYJ

3

WO wWww

10

(o202 ¢ o]

10

g w o wo

10

» oo

10

a1

10

= = =
WOWOWOWRAOMWOOWUARANOOODONODDOWW-N

=
o o

PO~NOWWOUO A DOOOU O©O®

= =
OO0 wOWhoO OO

0 O w o

*
o

*
[eNeNoNeNeoNoNeNoNeNoNoNoNoNe o Ne oo o NoNe o No o oo o Neo oo o oo o Ne oo o oo o Ne o oo oo o Ne o Ne oo Neo o e o Ne o No o o Ne No o o o oo Neo oo oo No]

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

=
~

[eNeNoNeNeoNoNeNoNeNoNoNoNoNe oo No oo NoNe o o o o o No N o No o oo o Ne oo oo oo Ne No oo o e o e o No o No e o e oo o NoNe o Neo oo o No e oo o No o No N Nol

Top Quarterback Scoring

16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye
0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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